
MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE

ATHLETICS

100m BRONZE BRONZE
GOLD, 

SILVER
GOLD, 

SILVER

200m
GOLD, 

BRONZE

GOLD, 

BRONZE
SILVER SILVER

400m BRONZE
GOLD, 

BRONZE
GOLD SILVER SILVER

800m BRONZE SILVER GOLD SILVER
GOLD, 

BRONZE

1500m BRONZE SILVER GOLD
GOLD, 

SILVER
GOLD BRONZE

3000m BRONZE GOLD SILVER

5000m BRONZE
GOLD, 

SILVER

400 x 4 rellays BRONZE GOLD GOLD BRONZE SILVER SILVER

100 x 4 RELLAYS SILVER SILVER GOLD BRONZE BRONZE GOLD

SHORTPUT GOLD SILVER SILVER GOLD
BRONZ

E
BRONZE

JAVELIN SILVER GOLD silver BRONZE
GOLD, 

silver

DISCUSS SILVER
GOLD, 

BRONZE
SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER

TRIPPLE JUMP SILVER BRONZE BRONZE SILVER GOLD GOLD

HIGH JUMP BRONZE
GOLD,SIL

VER, 
BRONZE

SILVER GOLD

LONG JUMP SILVER SILVER
GOLD,BRON

ZE
BRONZE GOLD

INTER - CAMPUS GAMES 2023 1st phase hosted by MBALE campus     (21ST & 28th oct. 2023)

arapai busitema MBALE NAGONGERA NAMASAGALI PALLISA



CHESS SILVER SILVER
SILVER, 

SILVER

GOLD, 

BROZE

GOLD, 

GOLD, 

BRONZE

GOLD, 

BRONZE

OMWESO
SILVER, 

BRONZE

SILVER, 

BRONZE
GOLD GOLD

SCRABBLE BRONZE
GOLD, 

SILVER

GOLD, 

SILVER
BRONZE

DRAUGHT
SILVER, 

BRONZE
GOLD

DARTS SILVER SILVER
GOLD,BR

ONZE
BRONZE GOLD

TAEKWONDO SILVER BRONZE GOLD

NETBALL BRONZE GOLD SILVER

HANDBALL SILVER GOLD BRONZE

BRIDGE SILVER SILVER GOLD GOLD BRONZE BRONZE

RUGBY SILVER BRONZE GOLD

BASKETBALL GOLD SILVER GOLD BRONZE SILVER

FOOTBALL GOLD GOLD BRONZE SILVER
BRONZ

E
SILVER

POOLTABLE GOLD GOLD SILVER BRONZE SILVER BRONZE

WOODBALL BRONZE SILVER GOLD GOLD BRONZE SILVER

VOLLEYBALL SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD

TOTAL-GOLD 4 4 11 8 7 3 5 7 2 2 2 1

TOTAL-SILVER 9 8 8 9 4 3 6 4 1 2 0 2

TOTAL-BRONZE 9 6 6 8 5 1 4 5 3 2 2 2

TOTAL MEDALS

S/N CAMPUS TOTAL MEDALS

1 ARAPAI

2 BUSITEMA 11 8 6

PositionGOLD SILVER BRONZE

    MEDAL TALLY FOR  BUSITEMA UNIVERSITY INTER-CAMPUS SPORTS COMPETITIONS (MEN)

1

4 9 9 4



3 MBALE

4 NAGONGERA

5 NAMASAGALI

6 PALLISA

S/N CAMPUS TOTAL MEDALS

1 ARAPAI

2 BUSITEMA
3 MBALE

4 NAGONGERA
5 NAMASAGALI
6 PALLISA

S/N CAMPUS TOTAL MEDALS

1 ARAPAI

2 BUSITEMA

3 MBALE

4 NAGONGERA

5 NAMASAGALI

6 PALLISA

BALUKA AGNES MASAJJA

SENIOR SPORTS TUTOR

10 7 6 3

6

8

19

SILVERGOLD

5 6 4 3

2 1 5

12

17

17

2

10 9

3

2

2

4 8 6

8

1

5

2 0 2

7 4 5

Position

   MEDAL TALLY FOR  BUSITEMA UNIVERSITY INTER-CAMPUS SPORTS COMPETITIONS (OVERALL)

4

1

9

3

4

2

2

2

6

4 3 5 5

3

15

14

4

BRONZE

GOLD SILVER BRONZE

   MEDAL TALLY FOR BUSITema UNIVERSITY INTER-CAMPUS SPORTS COMPETITIONS (WOMEN)

8

3

7

2

1

Position

3

1
4
2
5

5

2


