INTER - CAMPUS GAMES 2023 1ST PHASE HOSTED BY MBALE CAMPUS (21ST & 28TH OCT. 2023)

	ARAPAI		BUSIT	ГЕМА	MBA	XLE	NAGON	i ERA	NAMA	SAGALI	PAL	LISA
	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE
ATHLETICS												
100M	BRONZE	BRONZE	GOLD, SILVER	GOLD, SILVER								
200M	GOLD, BRONZE			GOLD, BRONZE			SILVER	SILVER				
400M	BRONZE	GOLD, BRONZE	GOLD				SILVER	SILVER				
800M	BRONZE	SILVER	GOLD				SILVER	GOLD, BRONZE				
1500M	BRONZE	SILVER	GOLD				GOLD, SILVER	GOLD		BRONZE		
3000M		BRONZE					GOLD			SILVER		
5000M	BRONZE						GOLD, SILVER					
400 X 4 RELLAYS	BRONZE	GOLD	GOLD	BRONZE			SILVER	SILVER				
100 X 4 RELLAYS	SILVER	SILVER	GOLD	BRONZE			BRONZE	GOLD				
SHORTPUT			GOLD	SILVER	SILVER			GOLD			BRONZ E	BRONZE
JAVELIN	SILVER		GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE			GOLD, SILVER				
DISCUSS	SILVER		GOLD, BRONZE	SILVER				BRONZE		GOLD		SILVER
TRIPPLE JUMP		SILVER	BRONZE	BRONZE	SILVER				GOLD	GOLD		
HIGH JUMP	BRONZE	GOLD,SIL VER, BRONZE	SILVER		GOLD							
LONG JUMP		SILVER	SILVER	GOLD,BRON ZE			BRONZE		GOLD			

CHESS	SILVER		SILVER	SILVER, SILVER	GOLD, BROZE	GOLD, GOLD, BRONZE	GOLD, BRONZE					
OMWESO				SILVER, BRONZE	SILVER, BRONZE						GOLD	GOLD
SCRABBLE			BRONZE	GOLD, SILVER	GOLD, SILVER	BRONZE						
DRAUGHT			SILVER, BRONZE		GOLD							
DARTS	SILVER	SILVER						GOLD,BR ONZE	BRONZE		GOLD	
TAEKWONDO	SILVER		BRONZE				GOLD					
NETBALL		BRONZE	GOLD									SILVER
HANDBALL	SILVER			GOLD	BRONZE							
BRIDGE			SILVER	SILVER	GOLD	GOLD			BRONZE	BRONZE		
RUGBY	SILVER		BRONZE		GOLD							
BASKETBALL	GOLD		SILVER	GOLD	BRONZE	SILVER						
F00TBALL	GOLD			GOLD				BRONZE	SILVER		BRONZ E	SILVER
POOLTABLE	GOLD	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE		SILVER		BRONZE				
WOODBALL	BRONZE	SILVER	GOLD	GOLD					BRONZE	SILVER		
VOLLEYBALL	SILVER	BRONZE			GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE	GOLD				
TOTAL-GOLD	4	4	11	8	7	3	5	7	2	2	2	1
TOTAL-SILVER	9	8	8	9	4	3	6	4	1	2	0	2
TOTAL-BRONZE	9	6	6	8	5	1	4	5	3	2	2	2
TOTAL MEDALS												

MEDAL TALLY FOR BUSITEMA UNIVERSITY INTER-CAMPUS SPORTS COMPETITIONS (MEN)

S/N	CAMPUS	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE	TOTAL MEDALS	POSITION
1	ARAPAI	4	9	9		4
2	BUSITEMA	11	8	6		1

3 MBALE	7	4	5	2
4 NAGONGERA	5	6	4	3
5 NAMASAGAL	2	1	3	5
6 PALLISA	2	0	2	5

MEDAL TALLY FOR BUSITEMA UNIVERSITY INTER-CAMPUS SPORTS COMPETITIONS (WOMEN)

S/N	CAMPUS	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE	TOTAL MEDALS	POSITION
1	ARAPAI	4	8	6		3
2	BUSITEMA	8	9	8		1
3	MBALE	3	3	1		4
4	NAGONGERA	7	4	5		2
5	NAMASAGAL	2	2	2		5
6	PALLISA	1	2	2		6

MEDAL TALLY FOR BUSITEMA UNIVERSITY INTER-CAMPUS SPORTS COMPETITIONS (OVERALL)

S/N	CAMPUS	GOTD	SILVER	BRONZE	TOTAL MEDALS	POSITION
	1 ARAPAI	8	17	15		4
	2 BUSITEMA	19	17	14		1
	3 MBALE	10	7	6		3
	4 NAGONGERA	12	10	9		2
	5 NAMASAGAL	4	3	5		5
	6 PALLISA	3	2	4		6



BALUKA AGNES MASAJJA SENIOR SPORTS TUTOR